Men’s Senior Club Championship

Winner:

Runner-Up:

Other Winners:

50 — 56 years of age
1* Low Gross

57 — 62 years of age
1* Low Gross
2" Low Gross
3" Low Gross
4™ Low Gross
5" Low Gross
6™ Low Gross
7" Low Gross

63 - 69 years of age
1* Low Gross
2" Low Gross
3" Low Gross
4™ Low Gross
5" Low Gross
6™ Low Gross

Bill Mason

Gord Servant

Ken Zubricki

Fred Hunter
Mike Wharton
Kerry Powell
Rick Udall

Bob Ridpath
Chuck Maguire
Gord Kelly

Dan Hourigan
Robb Anderson
Gord Wilson

Al Seabrook
Peter Kufske
Dennis Beaudoin

147(2 round total)

149 (2 round total)

152

151
155
156
157
160
164
165

155
156
158
158
161
164



70 years of age and older

1* Low Gross Reg Plaster 163
2" Low Gross Bill Saunders 169
3" Low Gross Gord Big Canoe 173
4™ Low Gross Doug Specht 182
5" Low Gross Tony Belcourt 182
6™ Low Gross Ray Thomas 186

Sunday Skins Game Results
Each skin was worth $38

Ken Zubricki — birdie hole # 2
Reg Plaster — birdie hole # 5
Gord Servant — birdie hole # 8
Dave Barr — birdie hole # 10
Bob Ridpath — birdie hole # 12

Two steamy hot days of weather greeted the players for the Men’s Senior Club
Championship. The course was in beautiful shape and the greens were running
fast — players needed to respect the greens.

After Saturday’s first round of play, 7 players posted scores of 74 or better. The
competition going into Sunday would be fierce. In the end, Bill Mason fired a 74
on Sunday to win the Senior Club Championship by 2 shots over Gord Servant.
Bill will now represent Mississippi at the Tournament of Champions being held
in September.

Great competition was evident with the scores posted.

Special thanks to Gary Hobin for the scorekeeping duties on Saturday.

The Saturday round is not just the 1* round of the Senior Club Championship,
but is also the 3™ qualifying round for the Quattrocchi, Fraser and Longpre
teams, as well as the 2™ qualifying round for the Ashley / Brown and Men’s
Senior intersectional.



This is a busy day and patience is required by all competitors. Yes, it is nice to
have made a club team, but please allow Gary and others to check the results
for accuracy.

Special thanks also to Paul Virgin for his assistance with scorekeeping on
Sunday.

And thanks to many of the players for staying around after your round on
Sunday to be part of the prize presentation to Bill Mason and others who
earned prizes. My thanks to all of you and anyone else who helped out with
this busy tournament.

Thanks also to Dan Kolar, Terry Kolar and Joey Irvin for their help in the Pro
Shop and also the unenviable task of coordinating the power cart requirements
for a great majority of the players.

Round
Age 50 - 56 Round 1 2 Total
Ken Zubricki 73 79 152
Peter Beerli 74 81 155
John Stanton 95 84 179
Dave Barr 98 82 180

Round
Age 57 - 62 Round 1 2 Total
Gord Servant 74 75 149
Fred Hunter 73 78 151
Mike Wharton 74 81 155
Kerry Powell 76 80 156
Rick Udall 79 78 157
Bob Ridpath 78 82 160
Chuck Maguire 80 84 164
Gord Kelly 82 83 165
Rob Macleod 85 81 166

Don Green 84 83 167



Terry Craig
Stan Loach
Kevin Murray
Mike Bryson
Mike McCabe
Gary Hobin
Paul Virgin
Rob Scott

Age 63 - 69

Bill Mason

Dan Hourigan
Robb Anderson
Gord Wilson

Al Seabrook
Peter Kufske
Dennis Beaudoin
Pat Holmes
Harry Bombay
Rick Anderson
Dave Hart
Daryl Craig

Ken Maheral
Wayne Gaebel

87
91
85
87
87
89
92
86

Round 1

73
74
77
75
82
78
85
83
78
78
90
90
86
86

82
82
89
87
87
87
89
DNP

Round

2

74
81
79
83
76
83
79
82
88
91
79
84
DNP
DNP

169
173
174
174
174
176
181

Total

147
155
156
158
158
161
164
165
166
169
169
174



Round

Age 70 and over Round 1 2 Total
Reg Plaster 81 82 163
Bill Saunders 89 80 169
Gord Big Canoe 86 87 173
Doug Specht 89 93 182
Tony Belcourt 90 92 182
Ray Thomas 91 95 186
Gerry Mullins 95 94 189
Michael Mulcahy 98 99 197
Sandy France 88 DNP

Bob Stoppa 86 DNP

Cary Small 104 DNF



